Fordeling av vakt- og administrasjonstilskudd for 2021

Vaktomade

Kommunenavn

Vakttilskudd (kr)

Sesongtillegg
(kr)

Adm tilskudd
(kr)

Totalt (kr)

Adm.kommune

@stfold nord

Tidligere
Spydeberg

Tidligere Askim

Skiptvet

Rakkestad

Tidligere Hobgl

@stfold gst

Marker

Tidligere
Rgmskog

Tidligere
Trggstad

Tidligere
Eidsberg

1693 855

70 807

1764 662

Indre Jstfold

@stfold s@r

Halden

Sarpsborg

Aremark

846 927

35403

882 330

Sarpsborg

@stfold vest

Moss

Fredrikstad

Hvaler

Réade

Valer

846 927

35403

882 330

Fredrikstad

Follo

Vesthy

Nordre Follo

As

Frogn

Nesodden

Enebakk

846 927

35 403

882 330

As

Nye Stor-Oslo

Baerum

Tidligere Asker

Reelingen

Lgrenskog

Tidligere
Skedsmo

Nittedal

Oslo

846 927

35403

882 330

Lgrenskog

Romerike nord

Nes

Eidsvoll

Hurdal

846 927

35 403

882 330

Eidsvoll

Romerike vest

Gjerdrum

Ullensaker

Nannestad

846 927

35403

882 330

Ullensaker

Romerike gst

Tidligere
Aurskog-Hgland

Tidligere Sgrum

Tidligere Fet

846 927

35403

882 330

Lillestram

Drammen

Tidligere
Drammen

Lier

Tidligere
Rgyken

Tidligere Hurum

846 927

35403

882 330

Lier

Eiker og Kongsberg

Kongsberg

846 927

35403

882 330

@vre Eiker




@vre Eiker

Tidligere Nedre
Eiker

Flesberg
Sigdal
Krgdsherad 846 927 50 497 35 403 932 827 Sigdal
Midt Buskerud Modum
Fla
Nes
Gol 846 927 75 746 35403 958 076 Gol
0
Nedre Hallingdal Hemsedal
o RUIYELLE 846 927 35 403 882 330 Ringerike
Ringerike Hole
) Al 846 927 75 746 35403 958 076 Al
@vre Hallingdal Hol
RolEL 846 927 35 403 882330 | Nore og Uvdal
@vre Numedal Nore og Uvdal
Totalt Viken 13 550 833 201 989 566 449 14 319 271
alielal 846 927 35403 882 330 Folldal
Alvdal og Folldal Folldal
Elverum
Elverum, Amot
Amot,Stor-Elvdal Stor-Elvdal 1693 855 70 807 1764 662 Elverum
Trysil
Trysil og Engerdal | Engerdal
Hamar
Laten 846 927 35403 882 330 Stange
Hamar Stange
Kongsvinger
Nord-Odal 846 927 35 403 882330 | Kongsvinger
Sgr-Odal
Kongsvinger Eidskog
Rendalen Rendalen 846 927 35 403 882 330 Rendalen
Ringsaker N Ringsaker 846 927 35403 882 330 .
. . Ringsaker
Ringsaker S Ringsaker 846 927 35 403 882 330
Grue
Asnes 846 927 35403 882 330 Valer
Solgr Valer
Tolga 846 927 35 403 882 330 Os
Tolga og Os Os
Tynset Tynset 846 927 35403 882 330 Tynset
Sgr-Aurdal
Fagernes Nord-Aurdal
@ystre Slidre 1693 855 50 497 70 807 1815 159 Vestre Slidre
Nordre Valdres Vestre Slidre
Vang
Fron Nord-Fron 846 927 35 403 Nord-Fron
Sgr-Fron 882 330
Giovik Clluile 846 927 35 403 882 330 Gjovik
Sgndre Land
Jevnaker
Hadeland Lunner 846 927 35 403 882 330 Gran
Gran
Lesja og Dovre Dovre 846 927 35 403 882 330 Lesja




Lesja

Lilehammer og
Gausdal

Lillehammer

Gausdal

846 927

35403

882 330

Gausdal

Lom og Skjak

Skjak

Lom

846 927

35 403

882 330

Skijak

Nordre Land og
Etnedal

Nordre Land

Etnedal

846 927

35403

882 330

Nordre Land

Ringebu og Dyer

Ringebu

Qdyer

846 927

35 403

882 330

Ringebu

Toten

@stre Toten

Vestre Toten

846 927

35403

882 330

Vestre Toten

Vaga og Sel

Vaga

Sel

846 927

35 403

882 330

Vaga

Totalt Innlandet

19 479 323

50 497

814 271

20 344 091

Nordre Vestfold

Horten

Tgnsberg

Tidligere Svelvik

Holmestrand

Feerder

846 927

35 403

882 330

Tansberg

Sgndre Vestfold

Sandefjord

Larvik

846 927

35403

882 330

Larvik

Grenland

Porsgrunn

Skien

Siljan

Bamble

846 927

35 403

882 330

Skien

Kragerg

Kragerg

Drangedal

846 927

35403

882 330

Drangedal

Midt-Telemark

Notodden

Nome

Midt-Telemark

846 927

35403

882 330

Midt-Telemark

Tinn

Tinn

846 927

35 403

882 330

Tinn

Vest Telemark

Hjartdal

Seljord

Kviteseid

Nissedal

Fyresdal

Tokke

Vinje

846 927

504 974

35 403

1387 304

Vinje

Totalt Vestfold og
Telemark

5 928 489

504 974

247 821

6 681 284

Eiken og Marnardal

Tidligere
Marnardal

Aseral

Tidligere
Audnedal

Heegebostad

846 927

50 497

35403

932 827

Aseral

Flekkefjord

Flekkefjord

Kvinesdal

Sirdal

846 927

35 403

882 330

Kvinesdal

Holt

Risar

Gjerstad

Vegarshei

Tvedestrand

Amli

Nedenes

Grimstad

1693 855

50 497

70 807

1815 159

Amli




Froland

Lillesand

Birkenes

Arendal

Kristiansand

Kristiansand

Vennesla

846 927

35403

882 330

Kristiansand

Lindesnes

Tidligere Mandal

Farsund

Tidligere
Lindesnes

Tidligere
Lyngdal

846 927

35 403

882 330

Farsund

Setesdal

Iveland

Evje og Hornes

423 463

50 497

17701

491 661

Evje og Hornes

Bygland

Valle

423 463

17 701

441 164

Valle

Bykle

Totalt Agder

5928 489

151 491

247 821

6 327 801

Austre Ryfylke

TidligereForsand

Strand

Hjelmeland

846 927

50 497

35403

932 827

Hjelmeland

Dalane

Eigersund

Sokndal

Lund

Bjerkreim

846 927

100 994

35403

983 324

Eigersund

Gjesdal og
Undheim

Gjesdal

846 927

35 403

882 330

Gjesdal

Karmsund

Haugesund

Karmgy

Utsira

Sveio

Sandnes

Tidligere
Sandnes

670 195

25 248

35 403

730 846

Sandnes

Finngy

Tidligere Finngy

Stavanger

Tidligere
Stavanger

Sola

Randaberg

Tidligere
Rennesgy

Kvitsgy

1517123

63121

70 807

1651 051

Stavanger

Sauda og Suldal

Suldal

Sauda

846 927

50 497

35403

932 827

Suldal

Tu

Klepp

Time

846 927

35 403

882 330

Klepp

Tysveer

Bokn

Tysveer

699 651

35403

735 054

Tysveer

Varhaug og Neerbg

Ha

846 927

35 403

882 330

Ha

Vindafjord

Vindafjord

684 923

25 248

35403

745 574

Vindafjord

Totalt Rogaland

8 653 454

315 605

389 434

9 358 493

Bergen Sgr

Bergen

Tidligere Os

Askay

@ygarden

729 106

35 403

764 509

Bergen

Etne

Etne

684 923

25 248

35 403

745 574

Etne

Indre Hardanger

Tidligere Odda

846 927

35 403

882 330

Ullensvang




Tidligere
Ullensvang

Karmsund

Sveio

699 651

50 497

35403

785 551

Sveio

Kvam

Tidligere Jondal

Kvam

846 927

35403

882 330

Kvam

Kvinnherad

Kvinnherad

846 927

35403

882 330

Kvinnherad

Nordhordaland

Alver

Austrheim

Fedje

846 927

50 497

35403

932 827

Alver

Ostergy/Bergen N

Ostergy

729 106

35403

764 509

Ostergy

Stord

Bamlo

Stord

Fitjar

Austevoll

846 927

35403

882 330

Bamlo

Tysnes, Fusa og
Samnanger

Tysnes

Tidligere Fusa

Samnanger

846 927

50 497

35403

932 827

Tysnes

\Voss vest

Tidligere Voss

Vaksdal

Modalen

Voss gst

Ulvik

Tidligere
Granvin

Eidfjord

1693 855

70 807

1764 662

Voss

Askvoll

Askvoll

846 927

35403

882 330

Askvoll

Fjaler, Hyllestad og
Solund

Solund

Hyllestad

Fjaler

846 927

35 403

882 330

Hyllestad

Flora

Tidligere Flora

Tidligere
Naustdal

846 927

35403

882 330

Kinn

Forde

Tidligere Gaular

Tidligere Jglster

Tidligere Fgrde

1340 391

50 497

35 403

1426 291

Sunnfjord

Gloppen

Gloppen

846 927

35403

882 330

Gloppen

Hgyanger

Masfjorden

Gulen

Hgyanger

846 927

50 497

35 403

932 827

Gulen

Luster

Tidligere
Leikanger

Tidligere
Sogndal

Luster

846 927

50 497

35403

932 827

Luster

Stryn

Tidligere
Hornindal

Stryn

846 927

50 497

35403

932 827

Stryn

Vik og Balestrand

Vik

Tidligere
Balestrand

846 927

35403

882 330

Vik

Ytre Nordfjord

Bremanger

Tidligere Vagsgy

Stad

846 927

50 497

35 403

932 827

Stad

Ardal

Aurland

Leerdal

Ardal

846 927

35 403

882 330

Leerdal

Totalt Vestland

19 427 864

429 224

814 270

20 671 358




Aure

846 927 35403 882 330 Aure

Aure og Smgla Smgla

Ml SR 758 561 35 403 793964 | Hustadvika
Avergy og Freena | Avergy

Kristiansund

Tidligere Eide 758 561 35403 793 964 Gjemnes
Gjemnes Gjemnes
Halsa Tidligere Halsa

Rindal 1693 855 70 807 1764 662 Rindal
Rindal Surnadal

Tidligere Haram

Tidligere
Haramsgy Sandgy

- 1693 855 70 807 1764 662 Alesund

Tidligere @rskog

Fjord
@rskog Tidligere Skodje

Tidligere Molde

Tidligere

Midsund 1 693 855 70 807 1764 662 Molde
Molde Aukra
Nesset Tidligere Nesset

Tidligere

Alesund

Stranda

Sykkylven 846 927 252 487 35403 1134817 Stranda
Stranda og Sula
Alesund Giske
Tingvoll og Tingvoll 846 927 35 403 882330 |  Sunndal
Sunndal Sunndal

Sande

Hergy 846 927 35 403 882 330 Ulstein

Ulstein
Ulstein Hareid
Vannylven Vanylven 846 927 35 403 882 330 Vanylven

Tidligere Volda 846 927 35 403 882 330 Brsta
Volda og @rsta Jrsta

Vestnes 846 927 151 492 35 403 1033 822 Rauma
Andalsnes Rauma
Totalt Mgre og R. 12 527 176 403 979 531 048 13 462 203
Flatanger Flatanger
Indergy Indergy

Tidligere Verran

Tidligere 3 557 165 177 018 3734183 Steinkjer
Namdalseid Namdalseid
Snasa Snasa

Tidligere
Steinkjer Steinkjer

Lierne

Rayrvik 846 927 50 497 35 403 932 827 Grong

Namsskogan
Grong Grong

_ higligeiall g 846 927 35 403 882 330 Froya

Hitra og Frgya Frgya
Indre Fosen Indre Fosen 846 927 151 492 70 807 1069 226 Indre Fosen
Levanger Levanger 846 927 35 403 882 330 Levanger
Melhus og Skaun Melhus 1458 212 70 807 1529019 Trondheim




Skaun

Trondheim
Trondheim Malvik
Midtre Gauldal Midtre Gauldal 846 927 35 403 882 330 | Midtre Gauldal
Tidligere
Namsos
Namsos Tidligere Fosnes 1399 302 70 807 1 470 109 Overhalla
Overhalla og Hoylandet
Hgylandet Overhalla
NEBER 846 927 50 497 35 403 932 827 Leka
Neergy Leka
Oppdal Oppdal 846 927 35 403 882 330 Oppdal
Tidligere
Agdenes 846 927 35403 882 330 Orkland
Orkdal Tidligere Orkdal
Tidligere Roan 846 927 35 403 882 330
Osen og Roan Osen Osen
Afjord Tidligere Afjord 846 927 35 403 882 330
Rennebu og Meldal [-ReNNebU 846 927 35 403 882 330 Rennebu
Tidligere Meldal
Reros 846 927 35 403 882 330 Raros
Rgros Holtalen
Selbu 846 927 35 403 882 330 Selbu
Selbu Tydal
Tidligere Hemne
Tidligere 846 927 35 403 882 330 Heim
Snillfiord og Hemne | Snillfjord
Meraker
Stjgrdal 846 927 35403 882 330 Stjgrdal
Stjgrdal Frosta
Verdal Verdal 846 927 35 403 882 330 Verdal
@rland og Bjugn @rland 846 927 35 403 882 330 @rland
Totalt Trgndelag 20812 438 252 486 955 887 22 020 811
Andgy Andgy 846 927 35 403 882 330 Andgy
_ Bindal 846 927 35 403 882 330 Sgmna
Bindal og Sgmna Sgmna
Soug 846 927 35 403 882 330 Bodg
Bodg Veergy
Bronnoy 846 927 35 403 882 330 Brannay
Brgnngy Vevelstad
Bg
Bg og Dksnes @ksnes
Lgdingen 1693 855 75 746 70 807 1 840 408 Sortland
Hadsel
Sortland/Vesteralen | Sortland
Beiarn
Saltdal 846 927 50 497 35 403 932 827 Saltdal
Fauske
Fauske Sgrfold
Grane og Grane 846 927 75 746 35 403 958076 | Hattfielldal
Hattfjelldal Hattfjelldal
Steigen
Hamargy og Tidligere 846 927 50 497 35 403 932 827 Steigen
Steigen Hamargy




Tidligere
Tysfjord vest for
Tysfjorden

Harstad og
Tjeldsund

Tidligere
Tjeldsund

Evenes

Harstad

Hergy og Dgnna

Hergy

Dgnna

846 927

35403

882 330

Dgnna

Lofoten

Rgst

Flakstad

Vestvageay

Vagan

Moskenes

846 927

75 746

35403

958 076

Vestvagoy

Melgy

Radgy

Melgy

Gildeskal

846 927

50 497

35403

932 827

Melay

Narvik

Tidligere Narvik

Tidligere
Ballangen

Tidligere
Tysfjord gst for
Tysfjorden

846 927

35 403

882 330

Narvik

Nesna

Nesna

Lurgy

Treena

846 927

50 497

35 403

932 827

Nesna

Rana

Hemnes

Rana

846 927

75746

35 403

958 076

Hemnes

Sandnessjgen

Alstahaug

Leirfjord

846 927

50 497

35403

932 827

Alstahaug

Vefsn

Vefsn

846 927

35403

882 330

Vefsn

Vega

Vega

846 927

35 403

882 330

Vega

Totalt Nordland

15 244 687

555 469

637 255

16 437 411

Balsfjord

Balsfjord

846 927

35 403

882 330

Balsfjord

Tromsg

Tromsg

Karlsgy

846 927

35 403

882 330

Tromsg

Finnsnes

Sgrreisa

Senja

846 927

35403

882 330

Senja

Harstad og
Tjeldsund

Harstad

Kveefjord

Tidligere
Skanland

1270 391

35 403

1305 794

Harstad

Lyngen og Storfjord

Lyngen

Storfjord

846 927

35403

882 330

Lyngen

Malselv

Malselv

846 927

35 403

882 330

Malselv

Narvik

Gratangen

Narvik

Nord-Troms

Gaivuotna-
Kafjord

Skjervagy

Nordreisa

Kveenangen

846 927

100 994

35 403

983 324

Nordreisa

Salangen

Ibestad

Lavangen

Bardu

Salangen

Dyrgy

846 927

35 403

882 330

Salangen

Alta

Alta

Loppa

846 927

35 403

882 330

Alta




Hammerfest

Hasvik 846 927 35 403 882 330 Hammerfest
Hammerfest Méasgy
Kautokeino og Kautokeino 846 927 35 403 882330 | Karasjok
Karasjok Karasjok
Nordkapp
Porsanger 846 927 35 403 882330 | Porsanger
Porsanger og Lebesby
Nordkapp Gamvik
Sgr-Varanger Sgr-Varanger 846 927 35 403 882 330 Sgr-Varanger
Vardg
Vadsg
Berlevag 846 927 35 403 882 330 Tana
Tana
Nesseby
Tana og Vadsg Batsfjord
Totalt Finnmark 12 280 442 100 994 495 642 12 877 078




